Formula Luci Products 2025 formulaluci.com 1
4807 Bridge 182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft
9,5 W/m • 2,9 W/ft
182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft
15,7 W/m • 4,8 W/ft
Formula Luci Products 2025 formulaluci.com 2
4807 Bridge
Body Corpo

Angled fixed
Angolo fisso
Order example
Esempio ordine
	• 4807F1829
4807F18215
	• WW27
WW30
NW35
NW
CW
	• M
T
	• TR5
OP50
OP50E
	• 30
45
4807 Bridge
182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft
9,5 W/m • 2,9 W/ft
4807 Bridge
182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft
15,7 W/m • 4,8 W/ft
 2700 K
 3000 K
 3500 K
 4000 K
 5000 K
With magnets
Con magneti
With threaded base
Con base filettata
Transparent/Trasparente 5
Opal/Opale 50
Opal 50 with eyelid
Opal 50 con palpebra
Angled fixed 30°
Angolo fisso 30°
Angled fixed 45°
Angolo fisso 45°
	• 4807F1829 WW27 M TR5 30
4807 Bridge, 182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft,
9,5 W/m • 2,9 W/ft, Warm White 2700,
Magnets, Transparent 5, Angled fixed 30°
4807 Bridge, 182 LED/m, 9,5 W/m,
Warm White 2700, Magneti,
Trasparente 5, Angolo fisso 30°
Order code Codice ordine
Formula Luci Products 2025 formulaluci.com 10
CRI Typical* CRI Tipici*
R9050 – H6 • 3SDCM
High Efficacy
 3000 K
Ra
0
100
20
40
60
80
R15R1 R5R2 R6R3 R7R4 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14
99 94 99 9899 88 8499 99 74 9999 93 96 96
CRI: 94,5 (R1-R8)
Color Diviation
from Black Body
Color Diviation
from Black Body
Color Coord.
CIE 1931
Color Coord.
CIE 1931
Color